1/4UZRR6 | Data Sheet - Operation Manual WK 499 991  |  03.2021
APPLICATION
The pressure reducing valve type UZRR6… is used for reducing pressure in
hydraulic systems.
DATA SHEET - OPERATION MANUAL
Pressure reducing valve, pilot operated
sandwich plate UZRR 6
NS 6  |  pmax 35 MPa  |  Qmax 50 dm3/min  |  WK 499 991

UZRR
3 4 51 6 72
HOW TO ORDER
— */6
1 nominal size (NS)
NS6 =	 6
2 series number
series 32=	 32
(30-39) connection and installation
dimensions unchanged
3  pressure setting range
up to 5 MPa = 	 50
up to 10 MPa = 	 100
up to 20 MPa =	  200
up to 35 MPa=	 350
4 adjustment element
set screw with internal hexagon =              2
5 connection (see page 1)
reduction in channel P =	 P
reduction in channel A =	 A
reduction in channel B =	 B
reduction in channel A + check valve =        AZ
reduction in channel B + check valve =        BZ
6 sealing
NBR (for fluids on mineral oil base) =      Ø
FPM (for fluids on phosphate ester base) =V
7  further requirements = *
(to be agreed upon with the Manufacturer)
Ø indicates that the box should be left blank. The symbols in bold are the preferred versions available in short delivery time.
Coding example: UZRR6-32/350-2P
2 —
SUBPLATES AND MOUNTING SCREWS
Subplates must be ordered according to data sheet WK 496 480:
G 341/01 - threaded connection G ¼
G 342/01 - threaded connection G ⅜
G 502/01 - threaded connection G ½
Subplates and mounting screws for valve assembly M5 × L*  in
accordance with PN - EN ISO 4762 (PN/M-82302) 4 pcs/set
delivered on separate order. Tightening torque Md  = 9 Nm.
NOTE:
(*) - required length of the screws L is related  to type and the
number of hydraulic components mounted under and over the
sandwich plate valve
CONTACT
PONAR Wadowice S.A.	 tel. +48 33 488 21 00
ul. Wojska Polskiego 29	 www.ponar-wadowice.pl
34-100 Wadowice